
KALAMAZOO REGIONAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICE AGENCY www.kresa.org 
1819 E. Milham Ave.     (269) 250-9200 
Portage, MI  49002     FAX:  (269) 250-9205 
Meeting:  3rd  Thursday 
 
Superintendent  David Campbell .................................................. dcampbell@kresa.org 
        (269) 250-9202 
Deputy Superintendent 
    Holly Norman ....................................................... hnorman@kresa.org 
        (269) 250-9364 
Assistant Superintendent Instructional Center 
    Dr. Margaret McGlinchey ................................. mmcglinchey@kresa.org 
        (269) 250-9214 
Assistant Superintendent Special Education 
    Laurie Montgomery ......................................... lmontgomery@kresa.org 
        (269) 250-9323 
 
Director of Business Services 
    Scott Thomas ........................................................ sthomas@kresa.org 
        (269) 250-9363  
 
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Gary Brown   (2017)  ............................................................ gpbrown@voyager.net 
     3417 Cherrywood, Portage, MI  49024 (269) 327-6121 
James A. Harrington  (2015)  ....................................................... plasticsjim@sbcglobal.net 
     3814 Bronson Blvd., Kalamazoo, MI  49008 (269) 344-5947 
Virgil (Skip) Knowles  (2017)  ............................................................. skipkno@comcast.net 
     5985 East W Ave., Vicksburg, MI  49097 (269) 649-1312 
Delores G. Myers  (2019)  ........................................................ myersdee@sbcglobal.net 
     6346 Whitney Woods, Richland, MI  49083 (269) 381-5878 
David Webster   (2019)  ...............................................................dwebster@kresa.org 
     3620 North 26th St., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 385-3997 
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